

Meet the Startup Protecting Mobile Users from \$100m SimSwap Fraud; Go Talk Wireless and their privacy focused SafeSim™

With Privacy and Security becoming ever more important, Go Talk Wireless is proud to be launching America's newest MVNO carrier, offering 99% of US Coverage.

LAGUNA NIGUEL, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, May 19, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Millions of dollars are stolen every year via SimSwap fraud. Sim Swap Fraud is when a cybercriminal hijacks a phone number and moves it to a new Sim card in their possession.

transactions.



A users cellphone number allows access to online accounts via one-time passcodes (OTP), which are used to secure accounts and authenticate withdrawal or payment requests. Once a criminal has successfully moved a number onto a new sim card, they're just a few clicks away from logging into an email account, bank account or crypto account and authorizing potential

GoTalk <u>Wireless</u>, a seed funded startup focused on growth area's in the wireless industry, is a security conscious company that knows just how important digital security is. Featuring SafeSim , consumers and businesses can rest easy knowing that digital assets and data are protected from SimSwap fraud. Utilizing multi-factor authentication, along with other security focused partners such as Yubikey, Go Talk Wireless is a smart consideration for wireless services.

Go Talk has also invested in e-sim technology, which is supported by all iPhone models 2018 and above, meaning that new and existing customers can connect their line within 10 mins and do not require a physical sim card.

99% of USA Coverage on Go Talk Wireless means that wireless users will receive great reception across America. 5G is included on all plans as standard, allowing users to get the very best

connection 24/7.

Wireless service plans start from \$20 a month and include all the security features as standard. Business wireless plans start at \$25 and include dedicated business account management.

Users can find Go Talk's Consumer and Business plans via https://gotalkwireless.com .

For more information about this topic, please contact the Press Team of Go Talk Wireless via: press@gotalkwireless.com

Source: Go Talk LLC

Https://gotalkwireless.com

Press Team Go Talk +1 949-209-5280 press@gotalkwireless.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/573002486

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.